
LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 14 January 2009

059 Int Men W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 Qualify
1 Don't Touch My Food Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
2 Maki Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Akara Turangawaewae Waka Sports
4 Tarawera Stingrays Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Waiuku Tama Waenga Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
8 Gun Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

060 Int Men W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 Qualify
1 Kimihia TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Kina Boyz Te Puu Ao
3 Kaika Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Whakapakari Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Moanaroa Cruisers Tuatara Waka Ama Club
6 Popoia Mareikura
7 Tama Waenga 1 Ruamata
8 Mauao Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao

061 Int Women W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 Qualify
1 Hinehakirirangi Mareikura
2 Te Rangitopeora TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Kotiro Parekareka Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Team Patuwai Tuatara Waka Ama Club
5 Hot Chili Peppers Tuatara Waka Ama Club
6 Kimikimi Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Te Pihinga Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
8 Jellibabies Aratika Water Sports Club

062 Int Women W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 Qualify
1 Hinepukohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Titirangi Mareikura
3 Te Rau Aro'a Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
4 Kotiro Waenga 1 Ruamata
5 Ohinemataroa Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Pare Waikato Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Niwa Sistaz Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Wakalicious Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
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063 J19 Women WT12 500 Final Qualify
1 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Hauraki Hauraki Sports Club
3 Kronix Pulse Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Nga Hoe Horo J19 Women Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Hinenui Mareikura
6 Best Chance Tuatara Waka Ama Club
7 Parekohatu TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Maiotaki Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama

064 J19 Men W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 Qualify
1 OCC Pure Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Hold-up Mareikura
3 Team  Ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 King Justice Te Puu Ao
5 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
6 Usual Suspects Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Kaituna A Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Tunui-A-Rangi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

065 J19 Men W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 Qualify
1 Ugly Inmates Portage Crossing
2 NMW - Sharks Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
3 Waikuta J19 Ruamata
4 Ngati Bush Wairarapa Nui Tonu
5 Nohorua TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Black And Dangerous Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Kapumanawawhiti Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
8 Hoki Poki Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

066 Int Men W6 1000 Final
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067 Int Women W6 1000 Final

068 J16 Men WT12 500 Final Qualify
1 The Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Tokapapa TOA Waka Ama Club
3 West Coast Paddlers Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Mareikura Mareikura
5 Turangawaewae Turangawaewae Waka Sports
6 Boil Up Boyz Te Puu Ao
7 Bush Boys Wairarapa Nui Tonu
8 Te Toki 1 & 2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust

069 J19 Women W6 1000 Final Qualify
1 Krystalz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Hinemaurea Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
3 Rip Zip & Bust Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
4 Team Ruamano Tuatara Waka Ama Club
5 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Ahikaa TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Team Pulse Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Hauraki Red Hauraki Sports Club

070 Mid Women WT12 500 St. Final
1 Kawhenu Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Kaituna Paea Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Turangawaewae Sistaz Turangawaewae Waka Sports
4 Te Manukatutahi/okere Girls. Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Qt / Tai Foon Maidens Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Ngaa Putiputi Pai / Wee Y Taks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Nga Putiputi / Nga Tamahine Iti Te Uranga O Te Ra
8
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071 J19 Men W6 1000 Final

072 Mid Men WT12 500 Final Qualify
1 Mareikura Mareikura
2 Turangawaewae Brothaz Turangawaewae Waka Sports
3 Taitokerau Midgets Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Tai Foon Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Manawa Nga Putiputi Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Ruamata Nohinohi Ruamata
7 Urureia Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Cookies Midgets Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &

073 J16 Women W6 1000 Final Qualify
1 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Rangituhi TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Diamonz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Team Wairere Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Hinetamatea Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Y-mana Mareikura
7 Last Chance Tuatara Waka Ama Club
8 Hakuturi Maidens Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama

074 Int Men WT12 500 Final Qualify
1 Maia Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Turangawaewae Boys Turangawaewae Waka Sports
3 Waiorua TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Gun Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Nga Hoe Horo Int Men Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Mareikura Mareikura
7 Te Toki Waenganui Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Maunganui Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
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250m Startline

075 Mid Women W6 250 Heat  1 / 3
1 Karewa Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Beachgirls Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
3 Te Uki Au Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
4 Waitohi TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Tiare Girlz Te Puu Ao
6 Ahurei Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Tirikawa Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Nga Putiputi Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.

076 Mid Women W6 250 Heat  2 / 3
1 Kotiro Nohinohi Ruamata
2 Ngaa Putiputi Pai Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Awatea Turangawaewae Waka Sports
4 Iti Kahurangi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Kaituna Starters Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Whenu Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Nga Tamahine Iti Mareikura
8 Wee Y Taks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

077 Mid Women W6 250 Heat  3 / 3
1 Taipari Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
2 Tai Foon Maidens Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Waiuku Nokinoki Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
4 Paea Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Okere Girlz Hei Matau Paddlers
6 Te Manukatutahi Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Qt Mareikura
8
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500m Startline (for 1 race)

077A J19 Men WT12 500 Final Qualify
1 Portage Crossing J19 Men Portage Crossing
2 Kik-bak Mareikura
3 Hoki Poki / West Coast Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Tunui-A-Rangi W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Waikuta Ki Parawai Ruamata
6 Kaituna Ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 The Dirty Dozen Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
8 Wairarapa ki Uta ki Tai Wairarapa Nui Tonu

250m Startline

078 Mid Men W6 250 Heat  1 / 4
1 Tama Nohinohi Ruamata
2 Mauria Mai Aratika Water Sports Club
3 Tai Foon Taniwhas Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Waikorire Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
5 Te Uki Au Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
6 Kutai Boyz Te Puu Ao
7 Mango TOA Waka Ama Club
8

079 Mid Men W6 250 Heat  2 / 4
1 Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Matangireia Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Kimiora Turangawaewae Waka Sports
4 Kaituna Beginners Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Hoola Hoops Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Ki Mua Mareikura
7
8
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080 Mid Men W6 250 Heat  3 / 4
1 Ngaa Haututu'z Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Ono Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Te Mata O Te Enua Turangawaewae Waka Sports
4 Ururoa Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Kurawaka Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Manawa Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7
8

081 Mid Men W6 250 Heat  4 / 4
1 Mokotini Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
2 Nga Kaitiaki Midget Men Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Bring It On Aratika Water Sports Club
4 Tai Foon Dragons Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Beachboys Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
6 Whakaari Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
7
8

Move back to 500m startline

083 J16 Men W6 1000 Final Qualify
1 The Spartans Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Puha Boyz Te Puu Ao
3 Psycho Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Niwa Boys Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Bush Boys Wairarapa Nui Tonu
6 Tumu Toa Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
7 Whitireia TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Tamapahore Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
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084 J16 Women WT12 500 Final Qualify
1 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Nga Matukurua Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
3 Mana TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Waipiko Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Pumaiterangi 1 & 2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Turangawaewae 16's Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Hokianga Unique Paddlerz Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8 Hakuturi Maidens Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama

085 J19 Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Tunui-A-Rangi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Tangi te Keo Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
3 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
4 Tumutoa Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
5 Waikuta J19 Ruamata
6 Niwa Warriors Rangaunu Sports Club
7 NMW - Sharks Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
8 Kaituna A Te Toki Voyaging Trust

086A Mid Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 Qualify
1 Ki Mua Mareikura
2 Tai Foon Taniwhas Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Matangireia Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Nga Kaitiaki Midget Men Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Hoola Hoops Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Beachboys Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
7 Kimiora Turangawaewae Waka Sports
8 Mauria Mai Aratika Water Sports Club

086B Mid Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 Qualify
1 Te Mata O Te Enua Turangawaewae Waka Sports
2 Bring It On Aratika Water Sports Club
3 Tama Nohinohi Ruamata
4 Ururoa Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Kutai Boyz Te Puu Ao
6 Ngaa Haututu'z Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Kaituna Beginners Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Te Uki Au Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
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086 J19 Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Tunui-A-Te-Ika Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Kapumanawawhiti Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
3 Hold-up Mareikura
4 Fried Bread Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Nohorua TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Always L8 Aratika Water Sports Club
7 Team  Ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Hoki Poki Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

087 J19 Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 King Justice Te Puu Ao
2 Kahukuranui Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati
3 Locked Down Inmates Portage Crossing
4 Kokiri Kina Krew Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 OCC Pure Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Slippery When Wet Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7 Da Poyz Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8

088 J19 Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 2much 2handle Tuatara Waka Ama Club
2 Ugly Inmates Portage Crossing
3 Kokiri Natives Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
4 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Ngati Bush Wairarapa Nui Tonu
6 Black And Dangerous Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Usual Suspects Nga Tai Whakarongo
8

089 Int Women WT12 500 Final Qualify
1 Mareikura Mareikura
2 Hinepukohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
3 Rehutai TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Turangawaewae Girls Turangawaewae Waka Sports
5 Don't No!! Tuatara Waka Ama Club
6 Hinemanu Whangamarino Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Tiare Maori Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
8 Ruamata Kotiro Waenga Ruamata
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090 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 5
1 Waikatohu Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
2 Te Itinga O Te Ra Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
3 Aotahi J19 Ruamata
4 Team Kronix Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Hineita Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
6 Kokiri-Mana Mauri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
7
8

091 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 5
1 Hinewaiti Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
2 Te Itinga O Te Ra 2 Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
3 Nga Kotiro O Murupara Ruamata
4 Krystalz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Kowhitiwhiti Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
6 Team Pulse Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7
8

092 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 5
1 Niwa Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Team Ruamano Tuatara Waka Ama Club
3 Smileez Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Kainui Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
5 Whetumarama Mareikura
6 Manawaroa Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Tepuaneinei Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
8

093 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 5
1 Rukutai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
2 Nga Puti Puti Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Hauraki Green Hauraki Sports Club
4 Te Atamira Turangawaewae Waka Sports
5 Hokianga Babes Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Hinemaurea Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7 Kirikiriroa Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8
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094 Mid Women W6 500 Final Qualify
1 Ahurei Turangawaewae Waka Sports
2 Tai Foon Maidens Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Awatea Turangawaewae Waka Sports
4 Nga Putiputi Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Qt Mareikura
6 Iti Kahurangi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
7 Waitohi TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Karewa Nga Tai Whakarongo

095 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  5 / 5
1 Huia Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
2 Rip Zip & Bust Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 Ahikaa TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Hokianga Unique Paddlerz Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Hauraki Red Hauraki Sports Club
7 Give Us A Go Aratika Water Sports Club
8

096 Mid Men W6 500 Final

097 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Tamapahore Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
2 Niwa Boys Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Awarua TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Nga Tukemata O Kahungunu Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Te Haeata Mareikura
6 Tumu Toa Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
7 Pueru Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Rangatahi Turangawaewae Waka Sports
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098 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Te Kauika Mareikura
2 Te Toki 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Whitireia TOA Waka Ama Club
4 The Spartans Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Waka Boyz Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Tumanako Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Man Up Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

099 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Bush Boys Wairarapa Nui Tonu
2 Tamatane Teina 1 Ruamata
3 Dough Boiz Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Don't Touch My Food Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
5 Dirty Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Akiwa Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
7 Rok Boys Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 West Coast Paddlers Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

100 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Psycho Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Lane One Tuatara Waka Ama Club
3 Wainui Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Catch You Up Aratika Water Sports Club
5 Bush Boys Too Wairarapa Nui Tonu
6 Puha Boyz Te Puu Ao
7 Tangi Te Keo Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
8 Tamatane Teina 2 Ruamata

Move to 250m Startline
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101 Mid Men W6 250 Semi  1 / 2

102 Mid Men W6 250 Semi  2 / 2

Move back to 500m  Startline

103 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 6
1 Harden Up Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Pumaiterangi 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Te Itinga O Te Ra Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
4 Te-Aomihia Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati
5 Rangimahora Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Manaaki Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Kainui Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
8 Hinemaia Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.

104 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 6
1 Diamonz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Kapiti TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Te Manu Aute Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
4 Te Itinga O Te Ra 2 Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
5 Rima Eka Turangawaewae Waka Sports
6 Cuzzies Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
7 Pumaiterangi 2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Hinerupe  Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.

105 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 6
1 Kowhitiwhiti Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
2 Rangituhi TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
4 Niwa Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Hinetamatea Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Tiare Manaaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Hakuturi Maidens Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
8 Te Oneparepare 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
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106 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 6
1 Waiuku Taniwha Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
2 Smileez Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Karioi Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
4 Last Chance Tuatara Waka Ama Club
5 Hine Kahukura Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
6 Kapa T Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
7 Mumble Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
8 Hokianga Unique Paddlerz Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

107 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  5 / 6
1 Bushettes Wairarapa Nui Tonu
2 Miropiko Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Howzat Hokianga Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Kohine Teina 1 Ruamata
5 Kokiri - Ataahua Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
6 Zeelims Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Leaderbrand Kotuku Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8 Last Minute Tuatara Waka Ama Club

108 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  6 / 6
1 Portage Stingrays Portage Crossing
2 Nga Puawai Te Puu Ao
3 Y-mana Mareikura
4 Okere 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Leaderbrand Taitamahine Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
6 Team Wairere Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Kokiri - Kaha Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
8 Kohine Teina 2 Ruamata

Move to 250m Startline
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109 Mid Men W6 250 Final

110 Mid Women W6 250 Final

Move to 500m Startline

111 J19 Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

112 J19 Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

113 Int Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 5
1 Jellibabies Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Te Rau Aro'a Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
3 Niwa Sistaz Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Hinepukohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Te Matariki Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
6 Whangamarino 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Te Ao Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Kimikimi Turangawaewae Waka Sports

114 Int Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 5
1 Tiare Taina Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
2 Kotiro Parekareka Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
3 Hot Chili Peppers Tuatara Waka Ama Club
4 Bushettes Wairarapa Nui Tonu
5 Pare Waikato Turangawaewae Waka Sports
6 Waiuku Kotiro Waenga Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
7 Hokianga Angels Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8 Te Marino Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
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115 Int Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 5
1 Jabba Wakaz Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Purutia Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
3 Hinehakirirangi Mareikura
4 Te Pihinga Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Mahitahi Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Team Patuwai Tuatara Waka Ama Club
7 Whaia Te Tika Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
8

116 Int Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 5
1 Leaderbrand Kahu Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
2 Ngatahi Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Manutuke Mareikura
4 Te Rangitopeora TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Frangipane's Te Puu Ao
6 Kotiro Waenga 1 Ruamata
7 Hinemanu Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Kullarz Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

117 Int Women W6 500 Heat  5 / 5
1 Opoia Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Kotiro Waenga 2 Ruamata
3 Tutari TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Ohinemataroa Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Whanapanamaro Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Wakalicious Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Titirangi Mareikura
8

118 J19 Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2
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119 J19 Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

120 Int Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Gun Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Moanaroa Cruisers Tuatara Waka Ama Club
3 Opacz Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Tama Waenga 1 Ruamata
6 Kimihia TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Duck Rockers Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Maia Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.

121 Int Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Mauao Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Green Devilz Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Te Puna Turangawaewae Waka Sports
4 Whangamarino Tama Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Akara Turangawaewae Waka Sports
6 Kamakani Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Tarawera Stingrays Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Paparoa Te Toki Voyaging Trust

122 Int Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Tai Foon Warriors Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
2 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
3 Popoia Mareikura
4 Te Maunu TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Don't Touch My Food Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Waiuku Tama Waenga Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
7 Go Hard Aratika Water Sports Club
8 Kaika Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
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123 Int Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1
2 Kina Boyz Te Puu Ao
3 Tai Foon Knights Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Mehemea Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
5 Whakapakari Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Whangamarino 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Matakana Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Maki Nga Tai Whakarongo

124 J16 Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

125 J16 Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

126 J16 Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

127 J16 Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

128 Int Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

129 Int Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

130 Int Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2
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131 Int Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

132 J16 Women W6 500 Final

133 J16 Men W6 500 Final

134 Int Women W6 500 Final

135 Int Men W6 500 Final

136 J19 Women W6 500 Final

137 J19 Men W6 500 Final

Medal Presentations for Juniors

Licenced to: Alex Ryder

Printed: Tue, 13 Jan 11:05:31 PM19 of 19


